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Cwmbran - Brynmawr via Abertillery  Service X1 (PAAX001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th June 2021 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran Bus Station H -- 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) -- 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 
Pontypool Park Road 0808 | | | | | | | | | 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0809 | | | | | | | | 1720 
Hafodyrynys Hotel 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1619 1728 
Swffryd School 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1621 1730 
Llanhilleth Central Hotel 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1626 1735 
Aberbeeg Square 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1630 1739 
Six Bells Post Office 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1634 1743 
Abertillery High Street 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1638 1747 
Arael View 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1642 1751 
Post Office 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1644 1753 
Blaina High Street 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1646 1755 
Nantyglo Garn Cross 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1651 1800 
Brynmawr Bus Station  0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1656 1805 

 
 
 

Brynmawr - Cwmbran via Abertillery  Service X1 (PAAX001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th June 2021 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Brynmawr Bus Station  0745 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 
Nantyglo Garn Cross 0750 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 
Blaina High Street 0755 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 
Bourneville 0757 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 
Rose Heyworth 0759 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 
Abertillery Foundry Bridge 0805 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 
Six Bells 0809 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 
Aberbeeg Square 0813 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 
Llanhilleth Central Hotel 0817 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 
Swffryd School 0822 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 
Hafodyrynys Hotel 0824 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0837 | | | | | | | | | 
Pontypool (Town Hall) | | | | | | | | | 1747 
Pontypool Park Road | | | | | | | | | 1748 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0847 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 -- 
Cwmbran Bus Station 0850 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 -- 
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Cwmbran - Brynmawr via Abertillery  Service X1 (PAAX001) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 9th June 2021 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran Bus Station H -- 0900 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1700 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) -- 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1705 
Pontypool Park Road 0808 | | | | | | | | 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0809 | | | | | | | 1720 
Hafodyrynys Hotel 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1417 1517 1619 1728 
Swffryd School 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1419 1519 1621 1730 
Llanhilleth Central Hotel 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1424 1524 1626 1735 
Aberbeeg Square 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1428 1528 1630 1739 
Six Bells Post Office 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1432 1532 1634 1743 
Abertillery High Street 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1436 1536 1638 1747 
Arael View 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1440 1540 1642 1751 
Post Office 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1442 1542 1644 1753 
Blaina High Street 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1444 1544 1646 1755 
Nantyglo Garn Cross 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1449 1549 1651 1800 
Brynmawr Bus Station  0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1454 1554 1656 1805 

 
 
 

Brynmawr - Cwmbran via Abertillery  Service X1 (PAAX001) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 9th June 2021 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Brynmawr Bus Station  0800 0900 1000 1100 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 
Nantyglo Garn Cross 0805 0905 1005 1105 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 
Blaina High Street 0810 0910 1010 1110 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 
Bourneville 0812 0912 1012 1112 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 
Rose Heyworth 0814 0914 1014 1114 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 
Abertillery Foundry Bridge 0820 0920 1020 1120 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 
Six Bells 0824 0924 1024 1124 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 
Aberbeeg Square 0828 0928 1028 1128 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 
Llanhilleth Central Hotel 0832 0932 1032 1132 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 
Swffryd School 0837 0937 1037 1137 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 
Hafodyrynys Hotel 0839 0939 1039 1139 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 
Pontypool (Town Hall) | | | | | | | | 1747 
Pontypool Park Road | | | | | | | | 1748 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Square) 0851 0951 1051 1151 1351 1451 1551 1651 -- 
Cwmbran Bus Station 0854 0954 1054 1154 1354 1454 1554 1654 -- 

 
 


